PiM

K20.02007

AGIRLIK

PAKETTEKi URUN ADETi

MARKA

ZF

RENAULT

IVECO

MAN

OEM

1328 305 007

5001853965

42471303

81.32317-0040

MARKA TiPi

12 AS TRONIC/12 AS

12 AS TRONIC/TD/TD IT

12 AS TRONIC/TO/TO IT

16 AS TRONIC/16 ASTD / TD IT

16 AS TRONIC/16 ASTO / TOIT

16 AS TRONIC/16 AS

12 TRAXON - 1358/ BO

12 TRAXON - 1358/ TD

12 TRAXON - 1358/ TO

12 TRAXON - 1358/ BD

12 TRAXON - 1372/ BO

12 TRAXON - 1372/ TD

12 TRAXON - 1372/ TO

12 TRAXON - 1372/ BD
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