

AĞIRLIK	1,185 KG
PAKETTEKİ ÜRÜN ADETİ	1

MARKA	OEM
ZF	1328 305 007
RENAULT	5001853965
IVECO	42471303
MAN	81.32317-0040

MARKA	TİPİ
ZF	12 AS TRONIC/12 AS
ZF	12 AS TRONIC/TD/TD IT
ZF	12 AS TRONIC/TO/TO IT
ZF	16 AS TRONIC/16 AS TD / TD IT
ZF	16 AS TRONIC/16 AS TO / TO IT
ZF	16 AS TRONIC/16 AS
ZF	12 TRAXON - 1358/ BO
ZF	12 TRAXON - 1358/ TD
ZF	12 TRAXON - 1358/ TO
ZF	12 TRAXON - 1358/ BD
ZF	12 TRAXON - 1372/ BO
ZF	12 TRAXON - 1372/ TD
ZF	12 TRAXON - 1372/ TO
ZF	12 TRAXON - 1372/ BD